
2026 testing schedule (Monday 23rd March will only be used as a catchup day if required) 
 

Monday 9th  March Tuesday 10th March Wed 11th March Thursday 12th March Friday 13th March 
 

Labor Day Public 
holiday  

 

X 

9:15 – Year 3 Writing  
(pencil & paper) 
 
11:30 – Year 5 
Writing 

9:15 – Year 3 Reading 
 
11:30 – Year 5 
Reading 
 

Catch up for any 
absent students, at 
9:15.   

Monday 16th March Tuesday 17th March Wed 18th March Thursday 19th March Friday 20th March 
9:15 – Year 3 
Conventions of 
Language 
 
11:30 – Year 5 
Conventions of 
Language 

 
 
 

X 

9:15 – Year 3 
Numeracy 
 
11:30 – Year 5 
Numeracy 

 
 

Catch up for any 
absent students, at 
9:15.  
  

Catch up for any 
absent students, at 
9:15.  
 

  

 


